AFC Akademie Grundlagenkurs Brandschutz QSS1

Kurstag,
Datum,

Kursraum //
Zeit

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:30

13. Februar 2026

Kurstag 1
Mo. 06.07.2026
Cobol, 2. OG

Einfihrung 15’ /
Brandschutzvorschriften

Brandschutzplane und
Brandschutzkonzepte

Kaffeepause

QS-Brandschutz

Flucht- und Rettungswege

Mittagspause

Brandschutzabstande und
Brandabschnitte

Brandschutzabstande und
Brandabschnitte

Kaffeepause

Ubungsobjekt 1

Ubungsobjekt 1

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

sts

Kurstag 2
Di. 07.07.2026
Cobol, 2. 0OG

Eigenschaften von
Baustoffen

Eigenschaften von
Baustoffen

Kaffeepause

Einfihrung zu Brandkurven
und Brandtests

Einfihrung zu Brandkurven
und Brandtests

Mittagspause

Einfihrung Technischer
Brandschutz

Einfihrung Technischer
Brandschutz

Kaffeepause

Ubungsobjekt 2

Ubungsobjekt 2

mkl

mkl|

mkI

mkl|

mkI

mkl

sts

sts

Stundenplan

sts

mkiI

AFL1

AKADEMIE

Stefan Storchenegger
AFC AG
Kursleiter

Michael Klippel
ETH Zirich — IBK

Bedeutung

Theorie

Virtual Tour

Ubung

Exkursion / Event
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